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151-CHASSIS

151-1620-1

GUNMITAL15A
* 

151-1635

151-0213-2

151-262

151-0403

151-1825

151-1178-2

151-2029-1

151-6662

151-RV

151-F 

Base 

CHASSIS SIZE = 242 X 22000 

FULL BODY EXTERIOR PAINT 

GUNMETAL FULL BODY PAINT 

DESERT WOOD INTERIOR DECOR 

REAR A/C WITH HEAT STRIP 

CONVECTION MICROWAVE WITH OVEN 

FANTASTIC FAN KITCHEN 

FRONT OVERHEAD BUNK 

HOME THEATER 

OUTSIDE TV WITH AM-FM RADIO & SPEAKERS 

DAY NIGHT ROLLER SHADES THROUGHOUT 

STAINLESS STEEL PACKAGE 
STAINLESS MICROWAVE, 110V 22.5 CU.FT REFRIGERATOR AND 
OVEN (N/A 270, 310) 

RVIA 
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